1S
B
C
10
0
2
0
4

Rated control circuit
voltage Uc
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
V AC 50/60 Hz V DC kg
AF09 ... AF65, NF 1-stack 24...60 24...60 WA4-11 1SBN040100R1011 1 0.080
48...130 48...130 WA4-12 1SBN040100R1012 1 0.080
100...250 100...250 WA4-13 1SBN040100R1013 1 0.080
250...500 250...500 WA4-14 1SBN040100R1014 1 0.080
AF80, AF96 24...60 24...60 WA4-96-11 1SBN040200R1011 1 0.080
48...130 48...130 WA4-96-12 1SBN040200R1012 1 0.080
100...250 100...250 WA4-96-13 1SBN040200R1013 1 0.080
250...500 250...500 WA4-96-14 1SBN040200R1014 1 0.080
Mechanical latching unit for 24 V DC - 500 mA PLC control
AF09 ... AF38, NF 1-stack – 24 WA4-10 1SBN040100R1010 1 0.080
For contactors and
contactor relays
A
mm  in.